

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4142 of 2025

Appellant :- Govind

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ronak Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj,J.

Let the custody certificate of the applicant-convict be filed.

The case is adjourned to 29th August, 2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 17.7.2025

Brijesh